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PROPOSED DOUBLE STOREY DEVELOPMENT

UADRANTQDRAFTING
UADRANTQ architectural drafting service
DRAFTING

P.O. Box 127 Woodcroft SA 5162 

M: 0432 364 496
E: quadrant@outlook.com.au

ABN: 86 881 455 409 

CLIENT NAME:
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BOJACK

PROPOSED 3 X TWO STOREY ROW DWELLINGS
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COVER SHEET
SCALE: N.A.
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CORROSION ZONE:
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NOTES:
STORMWATER FROM HOME TO BE
DIRECTED VIA UNDERGROUND SEALED
90mm PVC PIPE TO PROPOSED
RAINWATER TANK (min 1000 litres) THEN TO
COUNCIL STREET WATER TABLE VIA
UNDERGROUND SEALED 90mm PVC
STORMWATER PIPE WITH FLEXIBLE
CONNECTIONS WHERE REQUIRED

DOWNPIPES TO BE 12m(max) SPACING.
RAINWATER TANK TO BE PLUMBED VIA
AUTOMATED RETICULATION SYSTEM TO
WC's AND/OR LAUNDRY COLD WATER
TAPS

       SD  SMOKE DETECTORS TO BE
INTERCONNECTED AND HARDWIRED 240V
WITH BATTERY BACKUP AS REQUIRED (AS
3786)

CONCRETE FOOTINGS AND SLAB AS PER
ENGINEER SPECIFICATION WITH HOUSE
UNDERFLOOR AREA CHEMICAL SPRAY
BARRIER TERMITE TREATED WITH A DURABLE
NOTICE AFFIXED TO THE PREMISES STATING
METHOD AND DATE OF TREATMENT IN
ACCORDANCE WITH AS3660.1 AND
MINIMUM 75mm EXPOSED SLAB EDGE TO
FINISHED PERIMETER PAVER/CONCRETE
PATH LEVEL

ALL WINDOW FRAMES AND GLAZING IN
ACCORDANCE WITH MANUFACTURERS
SPECIFICATION AND TO AS1170, AS1288
and AS2047 and ENERGY RATING
ASSESSMENT

ALL CONSTRUCTION, TIMBER FRAMING, TIE
DOWNS AND FIXINGS TO BE IN
ACCORDANCE WITH THE BUILDING CODE
OF AUSTRALIA, THE TIMBER FRAMING
CODE AS1684.2 2010

ALL WET AREA DETAILS TO BE IN
ACCORDANCE WITH AS3740-2004, BCA -
TABLE 3.8.1.1 WITH FLEXIBLE CONNECTIONS
TO SEWER AND DRAINAGE PIPES WHERE
REQUIRED

WATERPROOFING MEMBRANE MATERIALS,
DESIGN AND INSTALLATION FOR EXTERNAL
ABOVE GROUND USE SHALL BE IN
ACCORDANCE WITH AS4654-2012 PARTS 1
AND 2

WC DOOR TO BE REMOVEABLE (OR
SLIDING CAVITY DOOR).

ALL MEASUREMENTS TO BE CHECKED ON
SITE BEFORE ANY CONSTRUCTION WORK
COMMENCES

THERE ARE NO BRUSH FENCES WITHIN 3m
OF PROPOSED DWELLING

NO CHANGES ARE TO BE MADE TO THIS
DRAWING WITHOUT APPROVAL FROM THE
OWNER AND/OR DESIGNER

WHEN BUILDING TO THE BOUNDARY IT IS
THE OWNERS AND BUILDERS
RESPONSIBILITY TO CORRECTLY IDENTIFY
PROPERTY BOUNDARIES

GROUND AND FLOOR LEVELS INDICATIVE
ONLY AND ARE TO BE CONFIRMED ON SITE
OR BY ENGINEER IN CONJUNCTION WITH
ANY SURVEY PLANS AVAILABLE

ALL INTERNAL DIMENSIONS ARE TIMBER
FRAME DIMENSIONS ONLY, FINISHED
ROOM SIZES WILL VARY SLIGHTLY TO
ACCOMMODATE PLASTERBOARD, TILES
ETC.

11.02.2019

QD1268

N1 - 28M/S

22°47'

N/A

N/A

RES 1:

Building Areas: (m2)

Site Area.................  321.0

Lower Living.................  78.1
Upper Living...............  115.9
Garage.........................  42.3
Porch...............................  3.6
Alfresco.........................  31.5
Balcony...........................  9.9

Total Building Area: ........  281.3

Private Open Space....  136.0

RES 2:

Building Areas: (m2)

Site Area.................  225.0

Lower Living..............  72.8
Upper Living............  104.5
Garage.....................  42.6
Porch...........................  2.7
Alfresco.....................  31.5

Total Building Area: ........  254.1

Private Open Space....  65.0

RES 3:

Building Areas: (m2)

Site Area.................  229.0

Lower Living.............. 89.7
Upper Living.............104.4
Garage....................  41.6
Porch..........................  7.2
Alfresco....................  18.8
Balcony......................  5.5

Total Building Area: ........  267.2

Private Open Space....  33.0

PROPOSED SITE PLAN
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PROVIDE CONTROL JOINTS (CJ) AT NO
GREATER THAN 12.0M CENTRES TO INTERNAL
CEILINGS.(NOTED CJ ON PLANS).
PROVIDE CONTROL JOINTS AT NO GREATER
THAN 6.0M CENTRES TO EXTERNAL CEILINGS.
PROVIDE EXTRA TRIMMERS BETWEEN JACK
TRUSSES/RAFTERS TO GARAGE CEILINGS
WHERE ROOF FRAMING CHANGES
DIRECTION.
BACK BLOCK ALL JOINTS IN GARAGE
CEILINGS

CEILING NOTE

638 BURBRIDGE ROAD
WEST BEACH
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RES.3

GARAGE

GARAGE

GARAGE
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NOTES:
STORMWATER FROM HOME TO BE
DIRECTED VIA UNDERGROUND SEALED
90mm PVC PIPE TO PROPOSED
RAINWATER TANK (min 1000 litres) THEN TO
COUNCIL STREET WATER TABLE VIA
UNDERGROUND SEALED 90mm PVC
STORMWATER PIPE WITH FLEXIBLE
CONNECTIONS WHERE REQUIRED

DOWNPIPES TO BE 12m(max) SPACING.
RAINWATER TANK TO BE PLUMBED VIA
AUTOMATED RETICULATION SYSTEM TO
WC's AND/OR LAUNDRY COLD WATER
TAPS

       SD  SMOKE DETECTORS TO BE
INTERCONNECTED AND HARDWIRED 240V
WITH BATTERY BACKUP AS REQUIRED (AS
3786)

CONCRETE FOOTINGS AND SLAB AS PER
ENGINEER SPECIFICATION WITH HOUSE
UNDERFLOOR AREA CHEMICAL SPRAY
BARRIER TERMITE TREATED WITH A DURABLE
NOTICE AFFIXED TO THE PREMISES STATING
METHOD AND DATE OF TREATMENT IN
ACCORDANCE WITH AS3660.1 AND
MINIMUM 75mm EXPOSED SLAB EDGE TO
FINISHED PERIMETER PAVER/CONCRETE
PATH LEVEL

ALL WINDOW FRAMES AND GLAZING IN
ACCORDANCE WITH MANUFACTURERS
SPECIFICATION AND TO AS1170, AS1288
and AS2047 and ENERGY RATING
ASSESSMENT

ALL CONSTRUCTION, TIMBER FRAMING, TIE
DOWNS AND FIXINGS TO BE IN
ACCORDANCE WITH THE BUILDING CODE
OF AUSTRALIA, THE TIMBER FRAMING
CODE AS1684.2 2010

ALL WET AREA DETAILS TO BE IN
ACCORDANCE WITH AS3740-2004, BCA -
TABLE 3.8.1.1 WITH FLEXIBLE CONNECTIONS
TO SEWER AND DRAINAGE PIPES WHERE
REQUIRED

WATERPROOFING MEMBRANE MATERIALS,
DESIGN AND INSTALLATION FOR EXTERNAL
ABOVE GROUND USE SHALL BE IN
ACCORDANCE WITH AS4654-2012 PARTS 1
AND 2

WC DOOR TO BE REMOVEABLE (OR
SLIDING CAVITY DOOR).

ALL MEASUREMENTS TO BE CHECKED ON
SITE BEFORE ANY CONSTRUCTION WORK
COMMENCES

THERE ARE NO BRUSH FENCES WITHIN 3m
OF PROPOSED DWELLING

NO CHANGES ARE TO BE MADE TO THIS
DRAWING WITHOUT APPROVAL FROM THE
OWNER AND/OR DESIGNER

WHEN BUILDING TO THE BOUNDARY IT IS
THE OWNERS AND BUILDERS
RESPONSIBILITY TO CORRECTLY IDENTIFY
PROPERTY BOUNDARIES

GROUND AND FLOOR LEVELS INDICATIVE
ONLY AND ARE TO BE CONFIRMED ON SITE
OR BY ENGINEER IN CONJUNCTION WITH
ANY SURVEY PLANS AVAILABLE

ALL INTERNAL DIMENSIONS ARE TIMBER
FRAME DIMENSIONS ONLY, FINISHED
ROOM SIZES WILL VARY SLIGHTLY TO
ACCOMMODATE PLASTERBOARD, TILES
ETC.

11.02.2019

QD1268

N1 - 28M/S

22°47'

N/A

N/A

RES 1:

Building Areas: (m2)

Site Area.................  321.0

Lower Living.................  78.1
Upper Living...............  115.9
Garage.........................  42.3
Porch...............................  3.6
Alfresco.........................  31.5
Balcony...........................  9.9

Total Building Area: ........  281.3

Private Open Space....  136.0

RES 2:

Building Areas: (m2)

Site Area.................  225.0

Lower Living..............  72.8
Upper Living............  104.5
Garage.....................  42.6
Porch...........................  2.7
Alfresco.....................  31.5

Total Building Area: ........  254.1

Private Open Space....  65.0

RES 3:

Building Areas: (m2)

Site Area.................  229.0

Lower Living.............. 89.7
Upper Living.............104.4
Garage....................  41.6
Porch..........................  7.2
Alfresco....................  18.8
Balcony......................  5.5

Total Building Area: ........  267.2

Private Open Space....  33.0

LANDSCAPE PLAN
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DRAWING TITLE:

LANDSCAPE PLAN
SCALE: 1:200

WIND SPEED:
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REVISION DESCRIPTION DATE

Client........................Builder........................Date    /    /

No
rth

PROVIDE CONTROL JOINTS (CJ) AT NO
GREATER THAN 12.0M CENTRES TO INTERNAL
CEILINGS.(NOTED CJ ON PLANS).
PROVIDE CONTROL JOINTS AT NO GREATER
THAN 6.0M CENTRES TO EXTERNAL CEILINGS.
PROVIDE EXTRA TRIMMERS BETWEEN JACK
TRUSSES/RAFTERS TO GARAGE CEILINGS
WHERE ROOF FRAMING CHANGES
DIRECTION.
BACK BLOCK ALL JOINTS IN GARAGE
CEILINGS

CEILING NOTE

638 BURBRIDGE ROAD
WEST BEACH
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RES.2

RES.3
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PLANT LEGEND: Planting Height:

1. Japanese Maple 2000mm
2. Pittosporum "Screenmaster" 1500mm
3. Liriope 200mm
4. Nandina Domestica 300mm
5. English Box 300mm
6. Dianella 300mm
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NOTES:
STORMWATER FROM HOME TO BE
DIRECTED VIA UNDERGROUND SEALED
90mm PVC PIPE TO PROPOSED
RAINWATER TANK (min 1000 litres) THEN TO
COUNCIL STREET WATER TABLE VIA
UNDERGROUND SEALED 90mm PVC
STORMWATER PIPE WITH FLEXIBLE
CONNECTIONS WHERE REQUIRED

DOWNPIPES TO BE 12m(max) SPACING.
RAINWATER TANK TO BE PLUMBED VIA
AUTOMATED RETICULATION SYSTEM TO
WC's AND/OR LAUNDRY COLD WATER
TAPS

       SD  SMOKE DETECTORS TO BE
INTERCONNECTED AND HARDWIRED 240V
WITH BATTERY BACKUP AS REQUIRED (AS
3786)

CONCRETE FOOTINGS AND SLAB AS PER
ENGINEER SPECIFICATION WITH HOUSE
UNDERFLOOR AREA CHEMICAL SPRAY
BARRIER TERMITE TREATED WITH A DURABLE
NOTICE AFFIXED TO THE PREMISES STATING
METHOD AND DATE OF TREATMENT IN
ACCORDANCE WITH AS3660.1 AND
MINIMUM 75mm EXPOSED SLAB EDGE TO
FINISHED PERIMETER PAVER/CONCRETE
PATH LEVEL

ALL WINDOW FRAMES AND GLAZING IN
ACCORDANCE WITH MANUFACTURERS
SPECIFICATION AND TO AS1170, AS1288
and AS2047 and ENERGY RATING
ASSESSMENT

ALL CONSTRUCTION, TIMBER FRAMING, TIE
DOWNS AND FIXINGS TO BE IN
ACCORDANCE WITH THE BUILDING CODE
OF AUSTRALIA, THE TIMBER FRAMING
CODE AS1684.2 2010

ALL WET AREA DETAILS TO BE IN
ACCORDANCE WITH AS3740-2004, BCA -
TABLE 3.8.1.1 WITH FLEXIBLE CONNECTIONS
TO SEWER AND DRAINAGE PIPES WHERE
REQUIRED

WATERPROOFING MEMBRANE MATERIALS,
DESIGN AND INSTALLATION FOR EXTERNAL
ABOVE GROUND USE SHALL BE IN
ACCORDANCE WITH AS4654-2012 PARTS 1
AND 2

WC DOOR TO BE REMOVEABLE (OR
SLIDING CAVITY DOOR).

ALL MEASUREMENTS TO BE CHECKED ON
SITE BEFORE ANY CONSTRUCTION WORK
COMMENCES

THERE ARE NO BRUSH FENCES WITHIN 3m
OF PROPOSED DWELLING

NO CHANGES ARE TO BE MADE TO THIS
DRAWING WITHOUT APPROVAL FROM THE
OWNER AND/OR DESIGNER

WHEN BUILDING TO THE BOUNDARY IT IS
THE OWNERS AND BUILDERS
RESPONSIBILITY TO CORRECTLY IDENTIFY
PROPERTY BOUNDARIES

GROUND AND FLOOR LEVELS INDICATIVE
ONLY AND ARE TO BE CONFIRMED ON SITE
OR BY ENGINEER IN CONJUNCTION WITH
ANY SURVEY PLANS AVAILABLE

ALL INTERNAL DIMENSIONS ARE TIMBER
FRAME DIMENSIONS ONLY, FINISHED
ROOM SIZES WILL VARY SLIGHTLY TO
ACCOMMODATE PLASTERBOARD, TILES
ETC.

11.02.2019

QD1268

N1 - 28M/S

22°47'

N/A

N/A

RES 1:

Building Areas: (m2)

Site Area.................  321.0

Lower Living.................  78.1
Upper Living...............  115.9
Garage.........................  42.3
Porch...............................  3.6
Alfresco.........................  31.5
Balcony...........................  9.9

Total Building Area: ........  281.3

LOWER FLOOR - RES.1
SCALE   1 : 100

1 2 3 4 50
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SITE ADDRESS:

638 BURBRIDGE ROAD
WEST BEACH
COUNCIL:

TITLING: TORRENS

DRAWING TITLE:

LOWER FLOOR - R1
SCALE: 1:100

WIND SPEED:

ROOF PITCH:

CORROSION ZONE:

BUSHFIRE:

DRAWN BY:

ISSUE DATE:SHEET:

JOB No:
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RP

REVISION DESCRIPTION DATE

Client........................Builder........................Date    /    /

No
rth

BOJACK

PROPOSED 3 X TWO STOREY ROW DWELLINGS

BORAL SHAFTLINER PARTY
WALL OR SIMILAR.

CHARLES STURT

IN COMPLIANCE WITH PART 3.9.1 OF BCA
STAIRS TO BE CONSTRUCTED BY TOP STAIRS
MANUFACTURE AND COMPLY WITH THE
FOLLOWING:
STAIRS ARE TO COMPLY WITH BUILDING
CODE OF AUSTRALIA.
MAX. OF 18 RISERS TO EACH FLIGHT.
RISERS MUST NOT ALLOW 125MM SPHERE TO
PASS THROUGH.
RISER DIMENSIONS: MAX. 190MM,
MIN.115MM
GOING DIMENSIONS: MAX.355MM,
MIN.240MM
CARPET FINISH TO MDF STAIR FOR NON-SLIP
FINISH.

STAIR NOTE

BALUSTRADE NOTE
IN COMPLIANCE WITH PART 3.9.2 OF BCA
BALUSTRADES ARE REQUIRED WHERE THE
LEVEL IS GREATER THAN 1M ABOVE THE
GROUND BELOW.
MUST NOT BE LESS THAN 865MM ABOVE THE
NOSING OF THE STAIR TREAD OR RAMP.
1M ABOVE THE DECKING FLOOR.
OPENINGS IN A BALUSTRADE MUST NOT
PERMIT A 125MM SPHERE TO PASS THROUGH
IT.
STAIR CASE HANDRAIL MUST EXTEND THE
FULL LENGTH (CONTINUOUS),

HANDRAIL DESIGN AND CONSTRUCTION TO
COMPLY WITH PART 3.9.2 OF B.C.A.

HANDRAIL NOTE

PROVIDE CONTROL JOINTS (CJ) AT NO
GREATER THAN 12.0M CENTRES TO INTERNAL
CEILINGS.(NOTED CJ ON PLANS).
PROVIDE CONTROL JOINTS AT NO GREATER
THAN 6.0M CENTRES TO EXTERNAL CEILINGS.
PROVIDE EXTRA TRIMMERS BETWEEN JACK
TRUSSES/RAFTERS TO GARAGE CEILINGS
WHERE ROOF FRAMING CHANGES
DIRECTION.
BACK BLOCK ALL JOINTS IN GARAGE
CEILINGS

CEILING NOTE
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NOTES:
STORMWATER FROM HOME TO BE
DIRECTED VIA UNDERGROUND SEALED
90mm PVC PIPE TO PROPOSED
RAINWATER TANK (min 1000 litres) THEN TO
COUNCIL STREET WATER TABLE VIA
UNDERGROUND SEALED 90mm PVC
STORMWATER PIPE WITH FLEXIBLE
CONNECTIONS WHERE REQUIRED

DOWNPIPES TO BE 12m(max) SPACING.
RAINWATER TANK TO BE PLUMBED VIA
AUTOMATED RETICULATION SYSTEM TO
WC's AND/OR LAUNDRY COLD WATER
TAPS

       SD  SMOKE DETECTORS TO BE
INTERCONNECTED AND HARDWIRED 240V
WITH BATTERY BACKUP AS REQUIRED (AS
3786)

CONCRETE FOOTINGS AND SLAB AS PER
ENGINEER SPECIFICATION WITH HOUSE
UNDERFLOOR AREA CHEMICAL SPRAY
BARRIER TERMITE TREATED WITH A DURABLE
NOTICE AFFIXED TO THE PREMISES STATING
METHOD AND DATE OF TREATMENT IN
ACCORDANCE WITH AS3660.1 AND
MINIMUM 75mm EXPOSED SLAB EDGE TO
FINISHED PERIMETER PAVER/CONCRETE
PATH LEVEL

ALL WINDOW FRAMES AND GLAZING IN
ACCORDANCE WITH MANUFACTURERS
SPECIFICATION AND TO AS1170, AS1288
and AS2047 and ENERGY RATING
ASSESSMENT

ALL CONSTRUCTION, TIMBER FRAMING, TIE
DOWNS AND FIXINGS TO BE IN
ACCORDANCE WITH THE BUILDING CODE
OF AUSTRALIA, THE TIMBER FRAMING
CODE AS1684.2 2010

ALL WET AREA DETAILS TO BE IN
ACCORDANCE WITH AS3740-2004, BCA -
TABLE 3.8.1.1 WITH FLEXIBLE CONNECTIONS
TO SEWER AND DRAINAGE PIPES WHERE
REQUIRED

WATERPROOFING MEMBRANE MATERIALS,
DESIGN AND INSTALLATION FOR EXTERNAL
ABOVE GROUND USE SHALL BE IN
ACCORDANCE WITH AS4654-2012 PARTS 1
AND 2

WC DOOR TO BE REMOVEABLE (OR
SLIDING CAVITY DOOR).

ALL MEASUREMENTS TO BE CHECKED ON
SITE BEFORE ANY CONSTRUCTION WORK
COMMENCES

THERE ARE NO BRUSH FENCES WITHIN 3m
OF PROPOSED DWELLING

NO CHANGES ARE TO BE MADE TO THIS
DRAWING WITHOUT APPROVAL FROM THE
OWNER AND/OR DESIGNER

WHEN BUILDING TO THE BOUNDARY IT IS
THE OWNERS AND BUILDERS
RESPONSIBILITY TO CORRECTLY IDENTIFY
PROPERTY BOUNDARIES

GROUND AND FLOOR LEVELS INDICATIVE
ONLY AND ARE TO BE CONFIRMED ON SITE
OR BY ENGINEER IN CONJUNCTION WITH
ANY SURVEY PLANS AVAILABLE

ALL INTERNAL DIMENSIONS ARE TIMBER
FRAME DIMENSIONS ONLY, FINISHED
ROOM SIZES WILL VARY SLIGHTLY TO
ACCOMMODATE PLASTERBOARD, TILES
ETC.

11.02.2019

QD1268

N1 - 28M/S

22°47'

N/A

N/A

RES 1:

Building Areas: (m2)

Site Area.................  321.0

Lower Living.................  78.1
Upper Living...............  115.9
Garage.........................  42.3
Porch...............................  3.6
Alfresco.........................  31.5
Balcony...........................  9.9

Total Building Area: ........  281.3

UPPER FLOOR - RES.1
SCALE   1 : 100
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REVISION DESCRIPTION DATE

Client........................Builder........................Date    /    /

No
rth

PROVIDE CONTROL JOINTS (CJ) AT NO
GREATER THAN 12.0M CENTRES TO INTERNAL
CEILINGS.(NOTED CJ ON PLANS).
PROVIDE CONTROL JOINTS AT NO GREATER
THAN 6.0M CENTRES TO EXTERNAL CEILINGS.
PROVIDE EXTRA TRIMMERS BETWEEN JACK
TRUSSES/RAFTERS TO GARAGE CEILINGS
WHERE ROOF FRAMING CHANGES
DIRECTION.
BACK BLOCK ALL JOINTS IN GARAGE
CEILINGS

CEILING NOTE

BOJACK

PROPOSED 3 X TWO STOREY ROW DWELLINGS

BORAL SHAFTLINER PARTY
WALL OR SIMILAR.

CHARLES STURT

TR TOWEL RAIL
TRH TOILET ROLL HOLDER AT 0.75 AFL

SHOWER HEAD (CENTERED) AT 2.0M AFL
MIXER TAP (SHOWER) AT 1.1M AFL
BATH SPOUT
BATH MIXER TAP
MIXER TAP (SINK) HANDLE FACING RHS AS VIEWED
FROM KITCHEN
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HTR TOWEL RING - BOTTOM OF RING 350MM ABOVE BENCH

NOTE: GLASS SHOWER SHELF TO BE CENTERED BETWEEN SIDES
OF SHOWER ON SHOWER HEAD WALL - SET 1.5M AFL.
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NOTES:
STORMWATER FROM HOME TO BE
DIRECTED VIA UNDERGROUND SEALED
90mm PVC PIPE TO PROPOSED
RAINWATER TANK (min 1000 litres) THEN TO
COUNCIL STREET WATER TABLE VIA
UNDERGROUND SEALED 90mm PVC
STORMWATER PIPE WITH FLEXIBLE
CONNECTIONS WHERE REQUIRED

DOWNPIPES TO BE 12m(max) SPACING.
RAINWATER TANK TO BE PLUMBED VIA
AUTOMATED RETICULATION SYSTEM TO
WC's AND/OR LAUNDRY COLD WATER
TAPS

       SD  SMOKE DETECTORS TO BE
INTERCONNECTED AND HARDWIRED 240V
WITH BATTERY BACKUP AS REQUIRED (AS
3786)

CONCRETE FOOTINGS AND SLAB AS PER
ENGINEER SPECIFICATION WITH HOUSE
UNDERFLOOR AREA CHEMICAL SPRAY
BARRIER TERMITE TREATED WITH A DURABLE
NOTICE AFFIXED TO THE PREMISES STATING
METHOD AND DATE OF TREATMENT IN
ACCORDANCE WITH AS3660.1 AND
MINIMUM 75mm EXPOSED SLAB EDGE TO
FINISHED PERIMETER PAVER/CONCRETE
PATH LEVEL

ALL WINDOW FRAMES AND GLAZING IN
ACCORDANCE WITH MANUFACTURERS
SPECIFICATION AND TO AS1170, AS1288
and AS2047 and ENERGY RATING
ASSESSMENT

ALL CONSTRUCTION, TIMBER FRAMING, TIE
DOWNS AND FIXINGS TO BE IN
ACCORDANCE WITH THE BUILDING CODE
OF AUSTRALIA, THE TIMBER FRAMING
CODE AS1684.2 2010

ALL WET AREA DETAILS TO BE IN
ACCORDANCE WITH AS3740-2004, BCA -
TABLE 3.8.1.1 WITH FLEXIBLE CONNECTIONS
TO SEWER AND DRAINAGE PIPES WHERE
REQUIRED

WATERPROOFING MEMBRANE MATERIALS,
DESIGN AND INSTALLATION FOR EXTERNAL
ABOVE GROUND USE SHALL BE IN
ACCORDANCE WITH AS4654-2012 PARTS 1
AND 2

WC DOOR TO BE REMOVEABLE (OR
SLIDING CAVITY DOOR).

ALL MEASUREMENTS TO BE CHECKED ON
SITE BEFORE ANY CONSTRUCTION WORK
COMMENCES

THERE ARE NO BRUSH FENCES WITHIN 3m
OF PROPOSED DWELLING

NO CHANGES ARE TO BE MADE TO THIS
DRAWING WITHOUT APPROVAL FROM THE
OWNER AND/OR DESIGNER

WHEN BUILDING TO THE BOUNDARY IT IS
THE OWNERS AND BUILDERS
RESPONSIBILITY TO CORRECTLY IDENTIFY
PROPERTY BOUNDARIES

GROUND AND FLOOR LEVELS INDICATIVE
ONLY AND ARE TO BE CONFIRMED ON SITE
OR BY ENGINEER IN CONJUNCTION WITH
ANY SURVEY PLANS AVAILABLE

ALL INTERNAL DIMENSIONS ARE TIMBER
FRAME DIMENSIONS ONLY, FINISHED
ROOM SIZES WILL VARY SLIGHTLY TO
ACCOMMODATE PLASTERBOARD, TILES
ETC.

11.02.2019

QD1268

N1 - 28M/S

22°47'

N/A

N/A

RES 2:

Building Areas: (m2)

Site Area.................  225.0

Lower Living..............  72.8
Upper Living............  104.5
Garage.....................  42.6
Porch...........................  2.7
Alfresco.....................  31.5

Total Building Area: ........  254.1
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SCALE   1 : 100
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TITLING: TORRENS

DRAWING TITLE:

LOWER FLOOR - R2
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REVISION DESCRIPTION DATE

Client........................Builder........................Date    /    /

No
rth

PROVIDE CONTROL JOINTS (CJ) AT NO
GREATER THAN 12.0M CENTRES TO INTERNAL
CEILINGS.(NOTED CJ ON PLANS).
PROVIDE CONTROL JOINTS AT NO GREATER
THAN 6.0M CENTRES TO EXTERNAL CEILINGS.
PROVIDE EXTRA TRIMMERS BETWEEN JACK
TRUSSES/RAFTERS TO GARAGE CEILINGS
WHERE ROOF FRAMING CHANGES
DIRECTION.
BACK BLOCK ALL JOINTS IN GARAGE
CEILINGS

CEILING NOTE

BOJACK

PROPOSED 3 X TWO STOREY ROW DWELLINGS

BORAL SHAFTLINER PARTY
WALL OR SIMILAR.

BORAL SHAFTLINER PARTY
WALL OR SIMILAR.

CHARLES STURT

TR TOWEL RAIL
TRH TOILET ROLL HOLDER AT 0.75 AFL

SHOWER HEAD (CENTERED) AT 2.0M AFL
MIXER TAP (SHOWER) AT 1.1M AFL
BATH SPOUT
BATH MIXER TAP
MIXER TAP (SINK) HANDLE FACING RHS AS VIEWED
FROM KITCHEN
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t M

HTR TOWEL RING - BOTTOM OF RING 350MM ABOVE BENCH

NOTE: GLASS SHOWER SHELF TO BE CENTERED BETWEEN SIDES
OF SHOWER ON SHOWER HEAD WALL - SET 1.5M AFL.
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HTR

87
50

23
5

12
00

82
80

23
5

80
0

13
5

84
80

13
5

13
5

10
00

90
26

10
90

10
00

90
36

00
13

5

29
5

61
5

50
10

59
0

19
45

29
5

13
5

22
05

90
61

85
13

5

90
0

13
5

90
12

15
9043

5

435

17430

290 3310 240 4900 90 7460 790 350

600190566090171090240 49003600

17430

290 3310 240 5600 90 2000 90 4170 190 1450

960

UP
PE

R 
LE

VE
L 

O
V

ER
.

950

WORKING DRAWINGS
Issued for Construction

600

PLUMBING
STACK.

790

METERBOX TO BE
FLUSH MOUNTED
(ELECTRICAL & GAS).

FACE BRICKWORK
AS SHOWN.

TEXTURE COATED
HEBEL AS SHOWN.

FACE BRICKWORK
AS SHOWN.

TEXTURE COATED
HEBEL AS SHOWN.

TEXTURE COATED
HEBEL AS SHOWN.

27
00

DISPLAY
SCALE   1 : 100

CORNICE

SKIRTING90
0

18
00



BTH.

BED 1

W.I.R.
ENS.

W.C.

PWDR

MEDIA ROOM

LI
N

EN 90
0

90
0

D
W

N

21
.0

6
A

FW

SD
BED 3

BED 2

12
.1

8 
A

A
W

12
.1

8 
A

A
W

W.I.R.

72
0

L/
O

720

72
0 

C
SD

72
0 

C
SD

820

820720 CSD

LOW WALL BALUST.

21.09 SQ.OPEN

900

1200

BTH.

W.C.

12
.1

8 
A

A
W

72
0

L/
O

W.C.

72
0

L/
O 72

0 
C

SD

SD

720

3/
18

.0
6 

A
A

W

2/
18

.0
9 

A
A

W

21
.2

4 
A

SD

720

W.I.R.

AC

720 CSD

MH

AC

NOTES:
STORMWATER FROM HOME TO BE
DIRECTED VIA UNDERGROUND SEALED
90mm PVC PIPE TO PROPOSED
RAINWATER TANK (min 1000 litres) THEN TO
COUNCIL STREET WATER TABLE VIA
UNDERGROUND SEALED 90mm PVC
STORMWATER PIPE WITH FLEXIBLE
CONNECTIONS WHERE REQUIRED

DOWNPIPES TO BE 12m(max) SPACING.
RAINWATER TANK TO BE PLUMBED VIA
AUTOMATED RETICULATION SYSTEM TO
WC's AND/OR LAUNDRY COLD WATER
TAPS

       SD  SMOKE DETECTORS TO BE
INTERCONNECTED AND HARDWIRED 240V
WITH BATTERY BACKUP AS REQUIRED (AS
3786)

CONCRETE FOOTINGS AND SLAB AS PER
ENGINEER SPECIFICATION WITH HOUSE
UNDERFLOOR AREA CHEMICAL SPRAY
BARRIER TERMITE TREATED WITH A DURABLE
NOTICE AFFIXED TO THE PREMISES STATING
METHOD AND DATE OF TREATMENT IN
ACCORDANCE WITH AS3660.1 AND
MINIMUM 75mm EXPOSED SLAB EDGE TO
FINISHED PERIMETER PAVER/CONCRETE
PATH LEVEL

ALL WINDOW FRAMES AND GLAZING IN
ACCORDANCE WITH MANUFACTURERS
SPECIFICATION AND TO AS1170, AS1288
and AS2047 and ENERGY RATING
ASSESSMENT

ALL CONSTRUCTION, TIMBER FRAMING, TIE
DOWNS AND FIXINGS TO BE IN
ACCORDANCE WITH THE BUILDING CODE
OF AUSTRALIA, THE TIMBER FRAMING
CODE AS1684.2 2010

ALL WET AREA DETAILS TO BE IN
ACCORDANCE WITH AS3740-2004, BCA -
TABLE 3.8.1.1 WITH FLEXIBLE CONNECTIONS
TO SEWER AND DRAINAGE PIPES WHERE
REQUIRED

WATERPROOFING MEMBRANE MATERIALS,
DESIGN AND INSTALLATION FOR EXTERNAL
ABOVE GROUND USE SHALL BE IN
ACCORDANCE WITH AS4654-2012 PARTS 1
AND 2

WC DOOR TO BE REMOVEABLE (OR
SLIDING CAVITY DOOR).

ALL MEASUREMENTS TO BE CHECKED ON
SITE BEFORE ANY CONSTRUCTION WORK
COMMENCES

THERE ARE NO BRUSH FENCES WITHIN 3m
OF PROPOSED DWELLING

NO CHANGES ARE TO BE MADE TO THIS
DRAWING WITHOUT APPROVAL FROM THE
OWNER AND/OR DESIGNER

WHEN BUILDING TO THE BOUNDARY IT IS
THE OWNERS AND BUILDERS
RESPONSIBILITY TO CORRECTLY IDENTIFY
PROPERTY BOUNDARIES

GROUND AND FLOOR LEVELS INDICATIVE
ONLY AND ARE TO BE CONFIRMED ON SITE
OR BY ENGINEER IN CONJUNCTION WITH
ANY SURVEY PLANS AVAILABLE

ALL INTERNAL DIMENSIONS ARE TIMBER
FRAME DIMENSIONS ONLY, FINISHED
ROOM SIZES WILL VARY SLIGHTLY TO
ACCOMMODATE PLASTERBOARD, TILES
ETC.
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QD1268

N1 - 28M/S

22°47'

N/A

N/A

RES 2:

Building Areas: (m2)

Site Area.................  225.0

Lower Living..............  72.8
Upper Living............  104.5
Garage.....................  42.6
Porch...........................  2.7
Alfresco.....................  31.5

Total Building Area: ........  254.1

UPPER FLOOR - RES.2
SCALE   1 : 100

1 2 3 4 50

UADRANTQDRAFTING
UADRANTQ architectural drafting service
DRAFTING
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E: quadrant@outlook.com.au

ABN: 86 881 455 409 

CLIENT NAME:

SITE ADDRESS:

638 BURBRIDGE ROAD
WEST BEACH
COUNCIL:

TITLING: TORRENS

DRAWING TITLE:

UPPER FLOOR - R2
SCALE: 1:100

WIND SPEED:

ROOF PITCH:

CORROSION ZONE:

BUSHFIRE:

DRAWN BY:

ISSUE DATE:SHEET:

JOB No:
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REVISION DESCRIPTION DATE

Client........................Builder........................Date    /    /

No
rth

PROVIDE CONTROL JOINTS (CJ) AT NO
GREATER THAN 12.0M CENTRES TO INTERNAL
CEILINGS.(NOTED CJ ON PLANS).
PROVIDE CONTROL JOINTS AT NO GREATER
THAN 6.0M CENTRES TO EXTERNAL CEILINGS.
PROVIDE EXTRA TRIMMERS BETWEEN JACK
TRUSSES/RAFTERS TO GARAGE CEILINGS
WHERE ROOF FRAMING CHANGES
DIRECTION.
BACK BLOCK ALL JOINTS IN GARAGE
CEILINGS

CEILING NOTE

BOJACK

PROPOSED 3 X TWO STOREY ROW DWELLINGS

BORAL SHAFTLINER PARTY
WALL OR SIMILAR.

BORAL SHAFTLINER PARTY
WALL OR SIMILAR.

CHARLES STURT

TR TOWEL RAIL
TRH TOILET ROLL HOLDER AT 0.75 AFL

SHOWER HEAD (CENTERED) AT 2.0M AFL
MIXER TAP (SHOWER) AT 1.1M AFL
BATH SPOUT
BATH MIXER TAP
MIXER TAP (SINK) HANDLE FACING RHS AS VIEWED
FROM KITCHEN
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HTR TOWEL RING - BOTTOM OF RING 350MM ABOVE BENCH

NOTE: GLASS SHOWER SHELF TO BE CENTERED BETWEEN SIDES
OF SHOWER ON SHOWER HEAD WALL - SET 1.5M AFL.
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NOTES:
STORMWATER FROM HOME TO BE
DIRECTED VIA UNDERGROUND SEALED
90mm PVC PIPE TO PROPOSED
RAINWATER TANK (min 1000 litres) THEN TO
COUNCIL STREET WATER TABLE VIA
UNDERGROUND SEALED 90mm PVC
STORMWATER PIPE WITH FLEXIBLE
CONNECTIONS WHERE REQUIRED

DOWNPIPES TO BE 12m(max) SPACING.
RAINWATER TANK TO BE PLUMBED VIA
AUTOMATED RETICULATION SYSTEM TO
WC's AND/OR LAUNDRY COLD WATER
TAPS

       SD  SMOKE DETECTORS TO BE
INTERCONNECTED AND HARDWIRED 240V
WITH BATTERY BACKUP AS REQUIRED (AS
3786)

CONCRETE FOOTINGS AND SLAB AS PER
ENGINEER SPECIFICATION WITH HOUSE
UNDERFLOOR AREA CHEMICAL SPRAY
BARRIER TERMITE TREATED WITH A DURABLE
NOTICE AFFIXED TO THE PREMISES STATING
METHOD AND DATE OF TREATMENT IN
ACCORDANCE WITH AS3660.1 AND
MINIMUM 75mm EXPOSED SLAB EDGE TO
FINISHED PERIMETER PAVER/CONCRETE
PATH LEVEL

ALL WINDOW FRAMES AND GLAZING IN
ACCORDANCE WITH MANUFACTURERS
SPECIFICATION AND TO AS1170, AS1288
and AS2047 and ENERGY RATING
ASSESSMENT

ALL CONSTRUCTION, TIMBER FRAMING, TIE
DOWNS AND FIXINGS TO BE IN
ACCORDANCE WITH THE BUILDING CODE
OF AUSTRALIA, THE TIMBER FRAMING
CODE AS1684.2 2010

ALL WET AREA DETAILS TO BE IN
ACCORDANCE WITH AS3740-2004, BCA -
TABLE 3.8.1.1 WITH FLEXIBLE CONNECTIONS
TO SEWER AND DRAINAGE PIPES WHERE
REQUIRED

WATERPROOFING MEMBRANE MATERIALS,
DESIGN AND INSTALLATION FOR EXTERNAL
ABOVE GROUND USE SHALL BE IN
ACCORDANCE WITH AS4654-2012 PARTS 1
AND 2

WC DOOR TO BE REMOVEABLE (OR
SLIDING CAVITY DOOR).

ALL MEASUREMENTS TO BE CHECKED ON
SITE BEFORE ANY CONSTRUCTION WORK
COMMENCES

THERE ARE NO BRUSH FENCES WITHIN 3m
OF PROPOSED DWELLING

NO CHANGES ARE TO BE MADE TO THIS
DRAWING WITHOUT APPROVAL FROM THE
OWNER AND/OR DESIGNER

WHEN BUILDING TO THE BOUNDARY IT IS
THE OWNERS AND BUILDERS
RESPONSIBILITY TO CORRECTLY IDENTIFY
PROPERTY BOUNDARIES

GROUND AND FLOOR LEVELS INDICATIVE
ONLY AND ARE TO BE CONFIRMED ON SITE
OR BY ENGINEER IN CONJUNCTION WITH
ANY SURVEY PLANS AVAILABLE

ALL INTERNAL DIMENSIONS ARE TIMBER
FRAME DIMENSIONS ONLY, FINISHED
ROOM SIZES WILL VARY SLIGHTLY TO
ACCOMMODATE PLASTERBOARD, TILES
ETC.

11.02.2019

QD1268

N1 - 28M/S

22°47'

N/A

N/A

RES 3:

Building Areas: (m2)

Site Area.................  229.0

Lower Living.............. 89.7
Upper Living.............104.4
Garage....................  41.6
Porch..........................  7.2
Alfresco....................  18.8
Balcony......................  5.5

Total Building Area: ........  267.2

LOWER FLOOR - RES.3
SCALE   1 : 100

1 2 3 4 50
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CLIENT NAME:

SITE ADDRESS:

638 BURBRIDGE ROAD
WEST BEACH
COUNCIL:

TITLING: TORRENS

DRAWING TITLE:

LOWER FLOOR - R3
SCALE: 1:100

WIND SPEED:

ROOF PITCH:

CORROSION ZONE:

BUSHFIRE:

DRAWN BY:

ISSUE DATE:SHEET:

JOB No:

8 OF 17

RP

REVISION DESCRIPTION DATE

Client........................Builder........................Date    /    /

No
rth

PROVIDE CONTROL JOINTS (CJ) AT NO
GREATER THAN 12.0M CENTRES TO INTERNAL
CEILINGS.(NOTED CJ ON PLANS).
PROVIDE CONTROL JOINTS AT NO GREATER
THAN 6.0M CENTRES TO EXTERNAL CEILINGS.
PROVIDE EXTRA TRIMMERS BETWEEN JACK
TRUSSES/RAFTERS TO GARAGE CEILINGS
WHERE ROOF FRAMING CHANGES
DIRECTION.
BACK BLOCK ALL JOINTS IN GARAGE
CEILINGS

CEILING NOTE

BOJACK

PROPOSED 3 X TWO STOREY ROW DWELLINGS

BORAL SHAFTLINER PARTY
WALL OR SIMILAR.

CHARLES STURT

TR TOWEL RAIL
TRH TOILET ROLL HOLDER AT 0.75 AFL

SHOWER HEAD (CENTERED) AT 2.0M AFL
MIXER TAP (SHOWER) AT 1.1M AFL
BATH SPOUT
BATH MIXER TAP
MIXER TAP (SINK) HANDLE FACING RHS AS VIEWED
FROM KITCHEN

T
t

T
t S

M

SH
M

t M

HTR TOWEL RING - BOTTOM OF RING 350MM ABOVE BENCH

NOTE: GLASS SHOWER SHELF TO BE CENTERED BETWEEN SIDES
OF SHOWER ON SHOWER HEAD WALL - SET 1.5M AFL.

TRH

FRIDGE WATER
POINT 2000MM
AFL.

HTR

WORKING DRAWINGS
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TV ALCOVE
SCALE   1 : 100

STAIR DISPLAY
SCALE   1 : 100

CORNICE CORNICE

SKIRTING SKIRTING

TEXTURE COATED
HEBEL TO PIERS X2

FACE BRICKWORK
AS SHOWN.

TEXTURE COATED
HEBEL AS SHOWN.

TEXTURE COATED
HEBEL AS SHOWN.

TEXTURE COATED
HEBEL AS SHOWN.

FACE BRICKWORK
AS SHOWN.

TEXTURE COATED
HEBEL AS SHOWN.

PLUMBING
STACK

RWT PUMP UNDER
HWS.

TOP OF AC TO BE AS CLOSE
AS POSSIBLE TO UNDERSIDE
OF UPPER LEVEL O/HANG
AND W.C. WINDOW.

STAINED TIMBER
BENCHTOP

50MM DEEP
RENDER BAND.

PLUMBING STACK #2
IF REQUIRED.
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NOTES:
STORMWATER FROM HOME TO BE
DIRECTED VIA UNDERGROUND SEALED
90mm PVC PIPE TO PROPOSED
RAINWATER TANK (min 1000 litres) THEN TO
COUNCIL STREET WATER TABLE VIA
UNDERGROUND SEALED 90mm PVC
STORMWATER PIPE WITH FLEXIBLE
CONNECTIONS WHERE REQUIRED

DOWNPIPES TO BE 12m(max) SPACING.
RAINWATER TANK TO BE PLUMBED VIA
AUTOMATED RETICULATION SYSTEM TO
WC's AND/OR LAUNDRY COLD WATER
TAPS

       SD  SMOKE DETECTORS TO BE
INTERCONNECTED AND HARDWIRED 240V
WITH BATTERY BACKUP AS REQUIRED (AS
3786)

CONCRETE FOOTINGS AND SLAB AS PER
ENGINEER SPECIFICATION WITH HOUSE
UNDERFLOOR AREA CHEMICAL SPRAY
BARRIER TERMITE TREATED WITH A DURABLE
NOTICE AFFIXED TO THE PREMISES STATING
METHOD AND DATE OF TREATMENT IN
ACCORDANCE WITH AS3660.1 AND
MINIMUM 75mm EXPOSED SLAB EDGE TO
FINISHED PERIMETER PAVER/CONCRETE
PATH LEVEL

ALL WINDOW FRAMES AND GLAZING IN
ACCORDANCE WITH MANUFACTURERS
SPECIFICATION AND TO AS1170, AS1288
and AS2047 and ENERGY RATING
ASSESSMENT

ALL CONSTRUCTION, TIMBER FRAMING, TIE
DOWNS AND FIXINGS TO BE IN
ACCORDANCE WITH THE BUILDING CODE
OF AUSTRALIA, THE TIMBER FRAMING
CODE AS1684.2 2010

ALL WET AREA DETAILS TO BE IN
ACCORDANCE WITH AS3740-2004, BCA -
TABLE 3.8.1.1 WITH FLEXIBLE CONNECTIONS
TO SEWER AND DRAINAGE PIPES WHERE
REQUIRED

WATERPROOFING MEMBRANE MATERIALS,
DESIGN AND INSTALLATION FOR EXTERNAL
ABOVE GROUND USE SHALL BE IN
ACCORDANCE WITH AS4654-2012 PARTS 1
AND 2

WC DOOR TO BE REMOVEABLE (OR
SLIDING CAVITY DOOR).

ALL MEASUREMENTS TO BE CHECKED ON
SITE BEFORE ANY CONSTRUCTION WORK
COMMENCES

THERE ARE NO BRUSH FENCES WITHIN 3m
OF PROPOSED DWELLING

NO CHANGES ARE TO BE MADE TO THIS
DRAWING WITHOUT APPROVAL FROM THE
OWNER AND/OR DESIGNER

WHEN BUILDING TO THE BOUNDARY IT IS
THE OWNERS AND BUILDERS
RESPONSIBILITY TO CORRECTLY IDENTIFY
PROPERTY BOUNDARIES

GROUND AND FLOOR LEVELS INDICATIVE
ONLY AND ARE TO BE CONFIRMED ON SITE
OR BY ENGINEER IN CONJUNCTION WITH
ANY SURVEY PLANS AVAILABLE

ALL INTERNAL DIMENSIONS ARE TIMBER
FRAME DIMENSIONS ONLY, FINISHED
ROOM SIZES WILL VARY SLIGHTLY TO
ACCOMMODATE PLASTERBOARD, TILES
ETC.

11.02.2019

QD1268

N1 - 28M/S

22°47'

N/A

N/A

RES 3:

Building Areas: (m2)

Site Area.................  229.0

Lower Living.............. 89.7
Upper Living.............104.4
Garage....................  41.6
Porch..........................  7.2
Alfresco....................  18.8
Balcony......................  5.5

Total Building Area: ........  267.2

UPPER FLOOR - RES.3
SCALE   1 : 100

1 2 3 4 50
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UPPER FLOOR - R3
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WIND SPEED:
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REVISION DESCRIPTION DATE

Client........................Builder........................Date    /    /

No
rth

PROVIDE CONTROL JOINTS (CJ) AT NO
GREATER THAN 12.0M CENTRES TO INTERNAL
CEILINGS.(NOTED CJ ON PLANS).
PROVIDE CONTROL JOINTS AT NO GREATER
THAN 6.0M CENTRES TO EXTERNAL CEILINGS.
PROVIDE EXTRA TRIMMERS BETWEEN JACK
TRUSSES/RAFTERS TO GARAGE CEILINGS
WHERE ROOF FRAMING CHANGES
DIRECTION.
BACK BLOCK ALL JOINTS IN GARAGE
CEILINGS

CEILING NOTE

BOJACK

PROPOSED 3 X TWO STOREY ROW DWELLINGS

BORAL SHAFTLINER PARTY
WALL OR SIMILAR.

CHARLES STURT

TR TOWEL RAIL
TRH TOILET ROLL HOLDER AT 0.75 AFL

SHOWER HEAD (CENTERED) AT 2.0M AFL
MIXER TAP (SHOWER) AT 1.1M AFL
BATH SPOUT
BATH MIXER TAP
MIXER TAP (SINK) HANDLE FACING RHS AS VIEWED
FROM KITCHEN

T
t

T
t S

M

SH
M

t M

HTR TOWEL RING - BOTTOM OF RING 350MM ABOVE BENCH

NOTE: GLASS SHOWER SHELF TO BE CENTERED BETWEEN SIDES
OF SHOWER ON SHOWER HEAD WALL - SET 1.5M AFL.

T
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SOUTH-EAST (FRONT) ELEVATION
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WIND SPEED:
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RP

REVISION DESCRIPTION DATE

Client........................Builder........................Date    /    /

BOJACK

PROPOSED 3 X TWO STOREY ROW DWELLINGS

27
00

27
00

27
00

27
00

COLORBOND ROOF
AT 22.5° PITCH.

COLORBOND GUTTERS
AND FASCIAS AS
SELECTED.

FACE BRICKWORK AS
SELECTED.

ALUMIN. FRAMED
WINDOWS.

FEATURE RENDER COLOUR TO
PORTICOS AND ALL GREY
SHADED AREAS AS SHOWN.

COLORBOND ROOF
AT 22.5° PITCH.

COLORBOND GUTTERS
AND FASCIAS AS
SELECTED.

NO EAVES TO PART
UPPER LEVEL AS
SHOWN.

300MM EAVES TO
LOWER LEVEL.

450MM EAVES TO
UPPER LEVEL.

300MM EAVES TO
LOWER LEVEL.

TEXTURE COATED
RENDAPANEL TO UPPER
LEVEL AS SHOWN.

TEXTURE COATED
RENDAPANEL TO UPPER
LEVEL AS SHOWN.

CHARLES STURT

FROSTED FROSTED FROSTED FROSTED

17
00

FIXED FROSTED GLASS TO
1700MM AFL TO REAR
WINDOWS AS SHOWN.

FEATURE RENDER COLOUR TO
PORTICOS AND ALL GREY
SHADED AREAS AS SHOWN.

WORKING DRAWINGS
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MODWOOD SLATS - JARRAH
88X23MM.

TEXTURE COATED
HEBEL AS SHOWN.

TEXTURE COATED
HEBEL AS SHOWN.

TEXTURE COATED
HEBEL AS SHOWN.

FACE BRICKWORK TO
FULL HEIGHT PIERS AS
SELECTED.

FACE BRICKWORK AS
SELECTED.

FACE BRICKWORK AS
SELECTED.

NO EAVES TO PART
UPPER LEVEL AS
SHOWN.

50MM DEEP RENDER BAND
TO RUN BETWEEN BRICK
BLADE WALL AND
PORTICO.

90MM COFFER EDGING
AROUND GARAGE
OPENING.

FACE BRICKWORK TO
FULL HEIGHT PIERS AS
SELECTED.



M/B

NORTH-EAST ELEVATION

11.02.2019

QD1268

N1 - 28M/S

22°47'

N/A

N/A

M/B
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DRAWING TITLE:

COMMON ELEVATIONS
SCALE: 1:100

WIND SPEED:

ROOF PITCH:

CORROSION ZONE:

BUSHFIRE:

DRAWN BY:

ISSUE DATE:SHEET:

JOB No:

11 OF 17

RP

REVISION DESCRIPTION DATE

Client........................Builder........................Date    /    /

BOJACK

PROPOSED 3 X TWO STOREY ROW DWELLINGS

27
00

27
00

27
00

27
00

COLORBOND ROOF
AT 22.5° PITCH.

COLORBOND GUTTERS
AND FASCIAS AS
SELECTED.

ALUMIN. FRAMED
WINDOWS.

FEATURE RENDER TO
PORTICO.

OBSCURE.

COLORBOND ROOF
AT 22.5° PITCH.

FEATURE RENDER TO
PORTICO.

450MM EAVES TO
UPPER LEVEL.

300MM EAVES TO
LOWER LEVEL.

FACE BRICKWORK AS
SELECTED.

OBSCURE.

TEXTURE COATED
RENDAPANEL TO UPPER
LEVEL AS SHOWN.

CHARLES STURT

450MM EAVES TO
UPPER LEVEL.

FROSTED

17
00

FIXED FROSTED GLASS TO
1700MM AFL.
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BOUNDARY WALL ON
ANGLE - NOT TRUE
ELEVATION.

21
00

NO EAVES TO PART
UPPER LEVEL AS
SHOWN.
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N1 - 28M/S

22°47'

N/A

N/A

timber frame roof construction

in accordance with AS1684.2

or truss manufactures layout

and details if applicable

corrugated roof sheets as specified

damp proof membrane

as per engineers

specification

150mm wide X

25mm high rebate

to slab perimeter

0.5mm thick black embossed

polythene dpc to project

10mm beyond brick face

brick veneer wall construction

brick type as per specified

and selection document

open perpendicular joints shall be left

opened above any damp proof strip at

regular intervals & not further apart than

1.2m centers for weepholes

roof purlins 900mm end span

& 1200mm internal span

brick ties in accordance

with Building Code of Australia

10mm thick

plasterboard ceiling lining

timber eave trimmers

rubble under

paving / path

75mm min distance to

paving / path level

7
5

concrete footing to

engineers details

wall insulation as

specified

timber wall frame

as specified in

framing layout

10mm thick plasterboard

wall lining

fascia & gutter as specified

eaves lining as specified

with timber molding

ceiling insulation

as specified

corrugated roof sheets as specified

timber frame roof construction

in accordance with AS1684.2

or truss manufactures layout

and details if applicable

brick veneer wall construction

brick type as per specified

and selection document

roof purlins 900mm end span

& 1200mm internal span

ceiling level

timber eave trimmers

10mm thick plasterboard

wall lining

fascia & gutter as specified

eaves lining as specified

with timber molding

ceiling insulation

as specified

fascia & gutter as specified

wall insulation as

specified

timber wall frame

as specified in

framing layout

10mm thick plasterboard

wall lining

timber eave trimmers

floor level

ceiling level

flash over to lower roof

corrugated roof sheets as specified

timber frame roof construction

in accordance with AS1684.2

or truss manufactures layout

and details if applicable

eaves lining as specified

with timber molding

10mm thick plasterboard

ceiling lining

10mm thick plasterboard

ceiling lining

rendapanel cladding

render type as per specified

and selection document
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SCALE: 1:20

WIND SPEED:

ROOF PITCH:
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JOB No:
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REVISION DESCRIPTION DATE

Client........................Builder........................Date    /    /

BOJACK

PROPOSED 3 X TWO STOREY ROW DWELLINGS

CHARLES STURT
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TYPICAL LOWER WALL SECTION - BRICK VENEER
SCALE   1 : 20

INSET UPPER WALL SECTION
SCALE   1 : 20
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N1 - 28M/S

22°47'

N/A

N/A

0.5mm thick black embossed

polythene dpc to project

10mm beyond panel face

100mm wide X 25mm

high rebate

to slab perimeter

7
5

damp proof membrane

as per engineers

specification

concrete footing to

engineers details

75mm min distance to

paving / path level

rubble under

paving / path

wall insulation as

specified

13mm sound check plaster

board to living room walls,

6mm villa board to wet area

Boral shaft liner

R2.0 wall insulation

External wall insulation as

specified

Timber stud wall

10mm Plasterboard

wall lining

Rondo P140 track vertically

at outer ends of wall

Brick veneer

Control joint opposite

Shaft Liner Panel

Aluminium straps

Sarking:

1. For walls without

sarking protect the cavity seal

with damp course against the

brickwork

2. Cavity seal may be inside

sarking

wall clips at each

H- stud both sides of

wall.

Viscourse

Boral Firepac to

manufacturers specs.

13mm sound check plaster

board to living room walls,

6mm villa board to wet area

Boral shaft liner

R2.0 wall insulation

External wall insulation as

specified

Timber stud wall

10mm Plasterboard

wall lining

Rondo P140 track vertically

at outer ends of wall

Renda Panel cladding

Control joint opposite

Shaft Liner Panel

Aluminium straps

wall clips at each

H- stud both sides of

wall.

Boral Firepac to

manufacturers specs.

purlins as specified

roof frame

selected

cornice

25mm shaft liner

fixing as of wall clips

as per manufactures

details

continuous 50mm

bradford fibretex

rock wool

wall clips at each

H- stud both sides of

wall.

roof sheets

insulation as specified

wall insulation as specified

13mm sound check

plaster board both sides

blocking 45mm thick

between trusses/rafters
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Client........................Builder........................Date    /    /

BOJACK

PROPOSED 3 X TWO STOREY ROW DWELLINGS

CHARLES STURT
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TYPICAL HEBEL - SLAB EDGE  DETAIL
SCALE   1 : 20

PARTY WALL JUNCTION - LOWER LEVEL
SCALE   1 : 10

PARTY WALL JUNCTION - UPPER LEVEL
SCALE   1 : 10

TYPICAL PARTY WALL - GUTTER  DETAIL
SCALE   1 : 10
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N/A

N/A

Leave 10mm gap between top of fire barrier

and underside of battens - Fill all gaps with Rockwool

or Cavity seal.

H studs at 600mm max. ctrs

for eaves 600mm high or 1200mm wide

Shaftliner Panel within framing

formed with Rondo P140 track

Wall clips each side of fire barrier

fixed to P140 track and at end

of rafters

Soffit bearer

Screw fix all connections

Eaves lining as specified

Sarking

Boral Shaft Liner Party

Wall System

Rondo P140 track continuous

and fixed to next H-stud

Roof Framing

as specifed
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